03/10/2020 MD Lacrouzette - Résultats SPORTident

MD Lacrouzette sam. 03/10/2020 17:43
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Pl ° dép. Nom Cat. Temps
Vert (9) 1.8 km 45 m 13 P
1(82) 2(79) 3(120) 4(84) 5(75) 6(86) 7(88) 8(89) 9(114) 10(122) 11(100) 12(1l1le6) 13(255) A
1 RIBO, Baptiste Vert 20:55 2:03 3:15 3:52 4:53 7:31 9:42 10:55 14:16 15:44 17:08 17:44 19:16 20:25 20:55
4705NA N.O.R.D. 2:03 1:12 0:37 1:01 2:38 2:11 1:13 3:21 1:28 1:24 0:36 1:32 1:09 0:30
2 LACHERET-COUTEAU, S Vert 22:51 2:55 3:47 4:31 6:22 8:51 11:24 12:36 15:57 16:35 19:22 20:09 21:17 22:21 22:51
46010C FiNO46 2:55 0:52 0:44 1:51 2:29 2:33 1:12 3:21 0:38 2:47 0:47 1:08 1:04 0:30
3 ESCOURROU, Lise Vert 26:12 3:48 4:52 5:41 9:42 12:02 14:21 16:07 19:59 20:50 22:56 23:49 24:47 25:38 26:12
11060C COORE MJC 3:48 1:04 0:49 4:01 2:20 2:19 1:46 3:52 0:51 2:06 0:53 0:58 0:51 0:34
4 MICHEL, Camille Vert 26:50 4:23 5:36 6:09 7:48 9:59 12:17 13:20 18:09 19:16 22:34 23:11 24:29 26:19 26:50
4705NA N.O.R.D. 4:23 1:13 0:33 1:39 2:11 2:18 1:03 4:49 1:07 3:18 0:37 1:18 1:50 0:31
5 TORBIERO, Louise Vert 27:16 3:00 4:00 4:52 7:26 10:57 13:21 14:52 19:08 20:07 23:40 24:29 25:21 26:42 27:16
10020PO Non licenci 3:00 1:00 0:52 2:34 3:31 2:24 1:31 4:16 0:59 3:33 0:49 0:52 1:21 0:34
6 BANCAREL, Anna Vert 32:23 3:28 4:32 5:35 7:04 10:39 13:44 15:19 22:31 23:32 26:26 27:44 30:15 31:27 32:23
81040C AOC 3:28 1:04 1:03 1:29 3:35 3:05 1:35 7:12 1:01 2:54 1:18 2:31 1:12 0:56
7 DUBE, Jules Vert 35:28 4:58 5:53 6:54 10:37 14:32 19:24 21:10 24:48 26:22 31:05 32:10 33:16 35:01 35:28
31050C TOAC Orienta 4:58 0:55 1:01 3:43 3:55 4:52 1:46 3:38 1:34 4:43 1:05 1:06 1:45 0:27
8 LANDOIS, Simone Vert 37:11 6:30 7:25 8:27 12:19 16:07 20:58 22:44 26:26 27:56 32:39 33:41 34:48 36:43 37:11
82030C SCOR 6:30 0:55 1:02 3:52 3:48 4:51 1:46 3:42 1:30 4:43 1:02 1:07 1:55 0:28
9 TRUONG, Keanu Vert 50:16 9:31 11:15 13:36 16:07 19:58 24:56 27:08 38:27 39:24 43:00 44:20 47:19 49:13 50:16
31050C TOAC Orienta 9:31 1:44 2:21 2:31 3:51 4:58 2:12 11:19 0:57 3:36 1:20 2:59 1:54 1:03
Bleu (14) 1.8 km 45 m 10 P
1(109) 2(82) 3(120) 4(75) 5(86) 6(89) 7(114) 8(100) 9(117) 10(255) A
1 PINNA, ines Bleu 18:37 1:44 2:37 4:35 6:52 8:28 12:51 13:21 15:03 17:09 18:23 18:37
32040C CARTO 32 1:44 0:53 1:58 2:17 1:36 4:23 0:30 1:42 2:06 1:14 0:14
2 HERAULT, Mathieu Bleu 22:22 6:19 7:20 8:17 11:07 12:37 15:12 16:25 18:59 19:48 22:05 22:22
46010C FiNO46 6:19 1:01 0:57 2:50 1:30 2:35 1:13 2:34 0:49 2:17 0:17
3 BOSCH, Loick Bleu 24:18 1:55 3:21 4:35 7:25 9:23 14:22 15:06 17:12 22:46 23:59 24:18
81060C Albi RESSORT 1:55 1:26 1:14 2:50 1:58 4:59 0:44 2:06 5:34 1:13 0:19
4 IDJELLIDAINE, Maia Bleu 28:07 2:58 4:18 5:47 9:55 16:01 21:15 22:07 24:35 25:30 27:41 28:07 28:07
81040C AOC 2:58 1:20 1:29 4:08 6:06 5:14 0:52 2:28 0:55 2:11 0:26 *31
5 LACHERET-COUTEAU, P Bleu 40:01 4:40 8:30 21:11 24:42 27:15 32:19 33:07 35:23 37:18 39:43 40:01
46010C FiNO46 4:40 3:50 12:41 3:31 2:33 5:04 0:48 2:16 1:55 2:25 0:18
6 MICHEL, Marie-Anne Bleu 40:56 11:36 12:48 14:08 23:24 26:16 31:27 32:20 35:04 37:39 40:28 40:56
4705NA N.O.R.D. 11:36 1:12 1:20 9:16 2:52 5:11 0:53 2:44 2:35 2:49 0:28
7 GROSCOLAS, Roxane Bleu 46:47 4:28 5:59 15:31 21:54 24:01 30:05 31:09 39:32 44:28 46:30 46:47
31080C Absolu'O 4:28 1:31 9:32 6:23 2:07 6:04 1:04 8:23 4:56 2:02 0:17
8 TRUONG, Ai-Vy Bleu 58:14 8:44 9:57 18:47 21:53 25:11 44:45 45:15 48:11 56:11 57:54 58:14
31050C TOAC Orienta 8:44 1:13 8:50 3:06 3:18 19:34 0:30 2:56 8:00 1:43 0:20
9 IDJELLIDAINE, HANAE Bleu 58:36 9:08 10:19 19:09 22:18 25:28 45:01 45:37 48:34 56:36 58:12 58:36
81040C AOC 9:08 1:11 8:50 3:09 3:10 19:33 0:36 2:57 8:02 1:36 0:24
10 PROUPA, Jules Bleu 1:02:27 16:34 18:00 19:27 29:24 31:49 50:28 51:16 53:47 55:26 1:02:09 1:02:27
81060C Albi RESSORT 16:34 1:26 1:27 9:57 2:25 18:39 0:48 2:31 1:39 6:43 0:18
11 CARRERA, Raphaél Bleu 1:06:36 20:35 22:05 23:28 33:31 35:48 54:35 55:24 57:59 59:37 1:06:16 1:06:36
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81060C Albi RESSORT 20:35 1:30 1:23 10:03 2:17 18:47 0:49 2:35 1:38 6:39 0:20
HERNANDEZ, YANIS Bleu Pm 6:53 8:13 10:23 13:29  —==--=  —-—=-- 22:05 —==== === 40:22 40:46 17:15 20:00
81040C AOC 6:53 1:20 2:10 3:06 8:36 18:17 0:24 *87 *88
38:21 39:38
*122 *116
DUBE, Jeanne Bleu pm 4:12 8:43 10:41 20:37 22:55 ———-- 30:01 43:09 --=-=-=  —-==-- 49:03
31050C TOAC Orienta 4:12 4:31 1:58 9:56 2:18 7:06 13:08 5:54
LALANNE, Simon Bleu Abandon ----- —----=  ————-=  —————  ————= ————=  ————=  ————— ————= ===

32040C CARTO 32

Violet Long (17) 4.1 km 150 m 23 P
1(108) 2(112) 3(81l) 4(103) 5(101) 6(99) 7(106) 8(107) 9(96) 10(97) 11(124) 12(95) 13(90) 14(94)
15(91) 16(98) 17(125) 18(85) 19(100) 20(115) 21(113) 22(119) 23(255) A
1 SYLLA, Amadou Vlong 52:03 2:51 3:39 5:08 6:58 8:26 10:03 11:37 12:36 14:35 15:30 19:00 20:25 23:08 25:57
31050C TOAC Orienta 2:51 0:48 1:29 1:50 1:28 1:37 1:34 0:59 1:59 0:55 3:30 1:25 2:43 2:49
28:04 36:06 42:46 43:44 45:26 47:05 48:22 50:45 51:50 52:03
2:07 8:02 6:40 0:58 1:42 1:39 1:17 2:23 1:05 0:13
2 HULSE, Raymond Vlong 57:45 2:07 3:10 4:31 8:23 10:09 12:10 13:59 15:40 18:23 19:26 24:12 26:41 28:55 33:38
11030C RDPA 2:07 1:03 1:21 3:52 1:46 2:01 1:49 1:41 2:43 1:03 4:46 2:29 2:14 4:43
36:16 40:36 45:28 46:22 49:29 51:31 54:15 56:02 57:26 57:45
2:38 4:20 4:52 0:54 3:07 2:02 2:44 1:47 1:24 0:19
3 MULLER, Denis Vlong 59:37 8:41 9:41 11:07 13:38 15:07 16:51 18:40 20:29 22:23 23:32 32:33 34:01 35:53 38:20
75121IF RO'Paris 8:41 1:00 1:26 2:31 1:29 1:44 1:49 1:49 1:54 1:09 9:01 1:28 1:52 2:27
40:43 44:27 49:15 50:17 52:34 54:22 57:03 58:23 59:23 59:37 26:35 29:32
2:23 3:44 4:48 1:02 2:17 1:48 2:41 1:20 1:00 0:14 *94 *90
4 SIGUIER, JUSTIN Vlong 1:01:24 1:32 2:28 3:41 7:08 8:36 10:31 12:08 13:25 15:48 17:04 29:31 33:08 36:10 39:40
8104MP AOC 1:32 0:56 1:13 3:27 1:28 1:55 1:37 1:17 2:23 1:16 12:27 3:37 3:02 3:30
42:10 45:46 50:55 53:02 55:02 56:58 59:10 1:00:25 1:01:10 1:01:24 26:49
2:30 3:36 5:09 2:07 2:00 1:56 2:12 1:15 0:45 0:14 *95
5 LARCHEVESQUE, Cyril Vlong 1:03:07 2:33 3:49 5:27 8:13 10:19 13:02 15:48 17:38 21:22 22:20 27:32 29:37 32:03 36:46
34080C AMSO34 2:33 1:16 1:38 2:46 2:06 2:43 2:46 1:50 3:44 0:58 5:12 2:05 2:26 4:43
40:24 45:01 52:13 53:43 56:02 58:23 1:00:14 1:01:47 1:02:50 1:03:07
3:38 4:37 7:12 1:30 2:19 2:21 1:51 1:33 1:03 0:17
6 THOMAS, Olivier Vlong 1:11:32 8:07 8:48 10:11 15:16 17:35 20:41 22:38 24:26 27:19 28:31 35:08 37:12 39:45 43:37
31070C LES DES'O 31 8:07 0:41 1:23 5:05 2:19 3:06 1:57 1:48 2:53 1:12 6:37 2:04 2:33 3:52
48:22 53:44 59:41 1:01:21 1:04:08 1:06:35 1:08:28 1:10:08 1:11:13 1:11:32
4:45 5:22 5:57 1:40 2:47 2:27 1:53 1:40 1:05 0:19
7 OZOUF, Fabien Vlong 1:11:49 1:44 2:53 5:57 8:17 10:28 12:30 19:49 21:16 23:14 24:19 33:38 35:24 38:17 44:46
81050C BOA Albi 1:44 1:09 3:04 2:20 2:11 2:02 7:19 1:27 1:58 1:05 9:19 1:46 2:53 6:29
47:31 53:50 59:33 1:00:38 1:03:28 1:05:13 1:07:15 1:09:08 1:11:36 1:11:49
2:45 6:19 5:43 1:05 2:50 1:45 2:02 1:53 2:28 0:13
8 ZENEVRE, Manuel Vlong 1:13:08 3:44 5:28 7:10 12:02 14:29 17:06 19:03 20:43 23:24 24:41 32:22 34:20 38:07 42:11
8813GE Terres d'O 3:44 1:44 1:42 4:52 2:27 2:37 1:57 1:40 2:41 1:17 7:41 1:58 3:47 4:04
45:19 50:44 58:21 1:00:02 1:02:31 1:04:42 1:07:59 1:11:35 1:12:51 1:13:08
3:08 5:25 7:37 1:41 2:29 2:11 3:17 3:36 1:16 0:17
9 JACOB, Florence Vlong 1:16:26 3:16 4:35 6:17 14:31 16:53 18:40 22:10 28:20 30:38 32:15 39:01 41:42 44:05 49:50
34080C AMSO34 3:16 1:19 1:42 8:14 2:22 1:47 3:30 6:10 2:18 1:37 6:46 2:41 2:23 5:45
53:22 58:56 1:05:18 1:06:30 1:09:22 1:11:17 1:12:42 1:14:27 1:16:08 1:16:26
3:32 5:34 6:22 1:12 2:52 1:55 1:25 1:45 1:41 0:18
10 DENIER, Adrien Vlong 1:18:50 1:46 3:18 6:01 9:49 11:33 14:22 16:26 18:25 23:23 24:33 38:28 39:59 45:55 49:31
7512IF RO'Paris 1:46 1:32 2:43 3:48 1:44 2:49 2:04 1:59 4:58 1:10 13:55 1:31 5:56 3:36
51:59 56:38 1:04:30 1:05:32 1:07:52 1:09:55 1:12:01 1:17:36 1:18:38 1:18:50
2:28 4:39 7:52 1:02 2:20 2:03 2:06 5:35 1:02 0:12
11 DU PASQUIER, Clemen Vlong 1:20:05 4:43 7:43 9:04 11:57 13:47 16:43 19:01 21:02 23:48 24:55 33:30 35:28 37:56 42:27
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81040C AOC 8:50 4:00 7:38 4:46 5:14 3:45 7:43 7:39 28:27 10:06 0:46 1:05 1:30 0:53
19 ROUZIES, Héloise Jaune 1:50:50 4:09 10:21 26:20 29:23 56:13 59:44 1:11:44 1:29:43 1:41:34 1:47:49 1:48:12 1:49:26 1:50:18 1:50:50
10010PO Non licenci 4:09 6:12 15:59 3:03 26:50 3:31 12:00 17:59 11:51 6:15 0:23 1:14 0:52 0:32
Violet Court (25) 2.6 km 100 m 17 p
1(80) 2(103) 3(101) 4(99) 5(105) 6(93) 7(126) 8(104) 9(83) 10(112) 11(108) 12(85) 13(121) 14(118
15(100) 16(119) 17(255) A
1 ESCUDIE, Christian Vcourt 37:28 1:57 7:01 9:03 11:25 14:09 16:03 18:11 19:12 21:34 23:41 25:06 28:49 31:36 33:04
81050C BOA Albi 1:57 5:04 2:02 2:22 2:44 1:54 2:08 1:01 2:22 2:07 1:25 3:43 2:47 1:28
35:09 36:07 37:09 37:28
2:05 0:58 1:02 0:19
2 CARPREAU, Elise Vcourt 39:15 2:06 3:58 5:32 7:40 11:12 13:15 17:00 17:53 20:33 25:33 26:27 28:56 33:36 35:04
31050C TOAC Orienta 2:06 1:52 1:34 2:08 3:32 2:03 3:45 0:53 2:40 5:00 0:54 2:29 4:40 1:28
37:02 37:53 39:00 39:15 1:28
1:58 0:51 1:07 0:15 *81
3 RAOUX, Pierre Vcourt 43:24 2:31 6:27 8:35 11:16 15:49 17:44 20:01 21:29 24:10 26:26 30:30 33:12 36:21 38:19
11030C RDPA 2:31 3:56 2:08 2:41 4:33 1:55 2:17 1:28 2:41 2:16 4:04 2:42 3:09 1:58
40:42 41:51 43:06 43:24
2:23 1:09 1:15 0:18
4 BERGER-CAPBERN, Val Vcourt 50:51 2:17 4:37 7:14 10:57 16:47 18:39 21:13 22:28 25:03 26:58 34:04 36:52 40:08 41:58
31050C TOAC Orienta 2:17 2:20 2:37 3:43 5:50 1:52 2:34 1:15 2:35 1:55 7:06 2:48 3:16 1:50
44:12 49:14 50:28 50:51
2:14 5:02 1:14 0:23
5 SPADOT, Bertrand Vcourt 53:02 2:43 8:07 10:35 13:35 19:16 21:53 26:39 28:20 32:23 35:01 36:18 39:05 42:12 46:13
32030C CO MAUVEZIN 2:43 5:24 2:28 3:00 5:41 2:37 4:46 1:41 4:03 2:38 1:17 2:47 3:07 4:01
49:03 50:15 52:39 53:02
2:50 1:12 2:24 0:23
6 TREMOULET, Carole Vcourt 53:09 2:23 12:22 15:02 19:07 22:48 25:26 28:29 29:55 34:31 36:57 38:14 41:15 45:09 47:24
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